
Awards Count: 15

Mar 09,2024 10:46:54am Code: T:S59843:V2.2.41

Team Awards for Session: Session A6 | SR CUP Fri 4:50pm Female

Club Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

CANADA 1 38.450 40.100 38.300 38.350 155.200

JAPON 38.600 38.700 37.950 38.250 153.500

CANADA 2 37.100 33.000 37.400 37.650 145.150

CANADA 3 38.500 34.300 34.600 23.150 130.550

MEXIQUE 23.250 31.700 34.700 22.350 112.000

Team Awards Detail

Name Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

1  CANADA 1 38.450 40.100 38.300 38.350 155.200

Aurélie Tran   13.550 12.850 12.950  

Ellie Black 13.300 14.400 12.950 12.600  

Frédérique Sgarbossa 13.000   12.500 12.800  

Tegan Shaver 12.150 12.150      

2  JAPON 38.600 38.700 37.950 38.250 153.500

Arisa Matsunaga 12.700 12.900 13.050    

Misaki Masui 12.950 13.100 13.700 13.100  

Sae Hirakawa 12.950 12.700 11.200 12.300  

Sawa Umemoto       12.850  

3  CANADA 2 37.100 33.000 37.400 37.650 145.150

Cassie Lee 12.700 9.150 13.800 13.200  

Evandra Zlobec 12.000 12.550 11.400 11.850  

Maddison Hajjar 12.400 11.300 12.200 12.600  

4  CANADA 3 38.500 34.300 34.600 23.150 130.550

Aaliyah De Sousa 12.850 11.100 11.200 11.900  

Kahlyn Lawson 12.500 11.750 11.700    

Zoe Tsapraillis 13.150 11.450 11.700 11.250  

5  MEXIQUE 23.250 31.700 34.700 22.350 112.000

Mariangela Flores Valdez 12.100 10.300 12.050 11.550  

Paulina Campos Martinez   11.850 12.200    

Valentina Melendez Valdez 11.150 9.550 10.450 10.800  
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Results for Session: Session A6 | SR CUP Friday 4:50pm

Ellie Black

Misaki Masui

Aurélie Tran

Arisa Matsunaga

Frédérique Sgarbossa

Sae Hirakawa

Cassie Lee

Maddison Hajjar

Evandra Zlobec

Sawa Umemoto

Zoe Tsapraillis

Tegan Shaver

Aaliyah De Sousa

Mariangela Flores
Valdez
Valentina Melendez
Valdez

Kahlyn Lawson

Paulina Campos
Martinez

Mar 09,2024 10:45:30am Code: E:S59843:V2.2.41

Export to CSV

Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

  CANADA 1 95 4.40 13.300 1 6.00 14.400 1 5.90 12.950 4 4.70 12.600 7 21.0 53.250 1

  JAPON 08 4.40 12.950 4 5.10 13.100 3 5.50 13.700 2 5.50 13.100 2 20.5 52.850 2

  CANADA 1 06 4.60 11.700 15 5.30 13.550 2 5.10 12.850 5 4.80 12.950 3 19.8 51.050 3

  JAPON 07 4.20 12.700 7 5.00 12.900 4 5.20 13.050 3 4.70 11.650 11 19.1 50.300 4

  CANADA 1 05 4.20 13.000 3 4.10 11.400 12 4.90 12.500 6 4.60 12.800 5 17.8 49.700 5

  JAPON 08 4.20 12.950 5 4.80 12.700 5 4.90 11.200 15 4.70 12.300 8 18.6 49.150 6

  CANADA 2 05 4.20 12.700 8 3.20 9.150 17 5.70 13.800 1 5.00 13.200 1 18.1 48.850 7

  CANADA 2 07 3.60 12.400 10 5.10 11.300 13 4.70 12.200 7 4.80 12.600 6 18.2 48.500 8

  CANADA 2 07 4.20 12.000 14 4.80 12.550 6 4.70 11.400 13 4.90 11.850 10 18.6 47.800 9

  JAPON 08 4.40 12.250 11 4.10 11.700 10 5.20 11.000 16 5.20 12.850 4 18.9 47.800 10

  CANADA 3 08 4.20 13.150 2 4.60 11.450 11 4.80 11.700 10 4.50 11.250 14 18.1 47.550 11

  CANADA 1 07 4.60 12.150 12 4.50 12.150 7 4.80 11.700 11 4.00 11.400 13 17.9 47.400 12

  CANADA 3 08 4.20 12.850 6 4.70 11.100 14 4.80 11.200 14 4.80 11.900 9 18.5 47.050 13

  MEXIQUE 06 3.80 12.100 13 3.20 10.300 15 4.90 12.050 9 4.20 11.550 12 16.1 46.000 14

  MEXIQUE 06 3.40 11.150 16 3.50 9.550 16 4.90 10.450 17 4.80 10.800 15 16.6 41.950 15T

  CANADA 3 05 3.80 12.500 9 4.80 11.750 9 5.00 11.700 12       13.6 35.950 19

  MEXIQUE 00       5.60 11.850 8 5.10 12.200 8       10.7 24.050 28
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Mar 10,2024 3:04:48pm Code: P:C72499:59842V2.2.41

Export to CSV

Per Event Results for Level: SENIOR CUP Event Results (Vault)

1 Tegan Shaver CANADA 1 SR CUP 1 4.6 8.867 0.3 13.166 12.750

          SR CUP 2 3.6 8.733 12.333    

2 Valentina Melendez Valdez MEXIQUE AB SR CUP 2 4.0 8.467 12.466 12.683

          SR CUP 1 4.4 8.500 12.900    

3 Aurélie Tran CANADA 1 SR CUP 1 4.2 9.067 13.266 12.000

          SR CUP 2 3.6 9.133 2 10.733    
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Rank  # Name  Club Prov Category Vault  D-Score  E-Score  Penalty  Final  Total  Qual
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Mar 10,2024 3:55:13pm Code: P:C72499:59842V2.2.41

Per Event Results for Level: SENIOR CUP Event Results (Uneven Bars)

1 Ellie Black CANADA 1 SR CUP 6.0 8.333 14.333

2 Aurélie Tran CANADA 1 SR CUP 5.4 7.767 13.166

3 Paulina Campos Martinez MEXIQUE AB SR CUP 5.7 7.267 12.966

4 Arisa Matsunaga JAPON SR CUP 5.0 7.933 12.933

5 Misaki Masui JAPON SR CUP 5.1 7.800 12.900

6 Sae Hirakawa JAPON SR CUP 5.0 6.400 11.400

7 Evandra Zlobec CANADA 2 SR CUP 4.9 6.400 11.300

8 Tegan Shaver CANADA 1 SR CUP 4.2 6.733 10.933
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Rank  # Name Club Prov  Category D-Score  E-Score  Penalty  Final  Qual
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Mar 10,2024 4:25:33pm Code: P:C72499:59842V2.2.41

Export to CSV

Per Event Results for Level: SENIOR CUP Event Results (Beam)

1 Cassie Lee CANADA 2 SR CUP 5.8 8.233 14.033

2 Misaki Masui JAPON SR CUP 5.4 8.267 13.666

3 Ellie Black CANADA 1 SR CUP 6.2 7.200 13.400

4 Frédérique Sgarbossa CANADA 1 SR CUP 5.1 8.233 13.333

5 Aurélie Tran CANADA 1 SR CUP 5.1 8.033 13.133

6 Paulina Campos Martinez MEXIQUE AB SR CUP 5.3 7.467 12.766

7 Arisa Matsunaga JAPON SR CUP 5.2 7.300 12.500

8 Maddison Hajjar CANADA 2 SR CUP 4.6 5.833 10.433
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Rank  # Name Club Prov  Category D-Score  E-Score  Penalty  Final  Qual
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Mar 10,2024 4:54:14pm Code: P:C72499:59842V2.2.41

Export to CSV

Per Event Results for Level: SENIOR CUP Event Results (Floor)

1 Ellie Black CANADA 1 SR CUP 5.2 8.333 0.1 13.433

2 Aurélie Tran CANADA 1 SR CUP 4.8 8.600 13.400

3 Cassie Lee CANADA 2 SR CUP 5.0 8.367 13.366

4 Frédérique Sgarbossa CANADA 1 SR CUP 4.6 8.400 13.000

5 Maddison Hajjar CANADA 2 SR CUP 4.8 8.067 12.866

6 Misaki Masui JAPON SR CUP 5.3 7.367 12.666

7 Mariangela Flores Valdez MEXIQUE AB SR CUP 4.6 7.667 12.266

8 Sawa Umemoto JAPON SR CUP 5.0 6.533 11.533
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Rank  # Name Club Prov  Category D-Score  E-Score  Penalty  Final  Qual
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Awards Count: Top 10%Team Awards for Session: Session A8 | JR CUP Sat 4:00pm Female

Club Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

ETATS-UNIS 41.150 38.850 36.800 38.450 155.250

CANADA 1 39.700 36.900 35.850 36.800 149.250

JAPON 37.150 34.250 35.150 37.100 143.650

BELGIQUE 1 37.350 35.100 33.700 37.350 143.500

CANADA 2 37.650 33.800 34.700 36.800 142.950

ROUMANIE 37.300 31.450 35.250 33.100 137.100

BELGIQUE 2 33.950 28.950 33.800 33.800 130.500

Team Awards Detail

Name Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

1  ETATS-UNIS 41.150 38.850 36.800 38.450 155.250

Addyson Fulcher 13.450 12.050 12.250    

Claire Pease 13.850 14.050   13.100  

Lavi Crain 13.850 12.750 13.150 12.850  

Tyler Turner     11.400 12.500  

2  CANADA 1 39.700 36.900 35.850 36.800 149.250

Coralie Demers 12.150 12.000 12.250 12.100  

Lia Monica Fontaine 14.050 12.450 13.200 12.900  

Zoe Cadrin 13.500 12.450 10.400 11.800  

3  JAPON 37.150 34.250 35.150 37.100 143.650

Masora Shinozaki 12.500 13.050 11.150 11.700  

Yuri Okura 12.100 12.700 12.900 12.750  

Yuzu Kikuchi 12.550 8.500 11.100 12.650  

4  BELGIQUE 1 37.350 35.100 33.700 37.350 143.500

Liese Vieuxtemps 12.700 11.500 11.500 12.850  

Louise Dupont 12.550   11.400 12.050  

Mie De Wilde   12.000   12.450  

Silke Hoste 12.100 11.600 10.800    

5  CANADA 2 37.650 33.800 34.700 36.800 142.950

Aila Mckinley 10.700 11.150   11.550  

Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte 13.600 11.200 10.400 12.750  

Lia Redick 13.350 11.450 12.550 12.500  

Stella Letendre     11.750    

International Gymnix 2024
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Mar 09,2024 9:16:12pm Code: T:S59845:V2.2.41

Export to CSV

6  ROUMANIE 37.300 31.450 35.250 33.100 137.100

Adelina Cristina Ionescu 12.900 11.650 12.000 10.450  

Anamaria Mihaescu 12.600 8.750 12.050 10.700  

Bianca Maria Dinu   11.050      

Daria Stefania Tanasa 11.800   11.200 11.950  

7  BELGIQUE 2 33.950 28.950 33.800 33.800 130.500

Marte Cardoen 9.750 9.450 10.800 10.950  

Mathilde Francotte 12.800     12.450  

Thilde Lekens   11.450 10.900    

Zofia-Kalina Kapczynski 11.400 8.050 12.100 10.400  
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Results for Session: Session A8 | JR CUP Saturday 4:00pm

Lia Monica Fontaine

Lavi Crain

Claire Pease

Yuri Okura

Addyson Fulcher

Lia Redick

Tyler Turner

Liese Vieuxtemps

Coralie Demers

Masora Shinozaki

Zoe Cadrin

Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte

Louise Dupont

Adelina Cristina Ionescu

Mie De Wilde

Silke Hoste

Yuzu Kikuchi

Anamaria Mihaescu

Bianca Maria Dinu

Daria Stefania Tanasa

Aila Mckinley

Zofia-Kalina Kapczynski

Marte Cardoen

Mathilde Francotte

Stella Letendre

Thilde Lekens

Lindsay Corbette

Mar 09,2024 9:11:46pm Code: E:S59845:V2.2.41

Export to CSV

Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

  CANADA 1 09 4.60 14.050 1 5.20 12.450 5 4.90 13.200 1 4.80 12.900 2 19.5 52.600 1

  ETATS-UNIS 10 5.00 13.850 2 4.60 12.750 3 5.10 13.150 2 4.90 12.850 3 19.6 52.600 2

  ETATS-UNIS 09 5.00 13.850 3 5.80 14.050 1 4.80 11.200 14 5.00 13.100 1 20.6 52.200 3

  JAPON 10 4.20 12.100 17 4.60 12.700 4 5.10 12.900 3 4.90 12.750 5 18.8 50.450 4

  ETATS-UNIS 10 4.20 13.450 6 5.40 12.050 7 4.70 12.250 5 4.80 12.250 12 19.1 50.000 5

  CANADA 2 09 4.20 13.350 8 3.70 11.450 14 4.70 12.550 4 4.50 12.500 8 17.1 49.850 6

  ETATS-UNIS 09 4.20 13.400 7 4.90 11.900 10 4.80 11.400 12 4.90 12.500 9 18.8 49.200 7

  BELGIQUE 1 10 3.80 12.700 11 3.40 11.500 13 4.40 11.500 11 4.50 12.850 4 16.1 48.550 8

  CANADA 1 10 3.40 12.150 16 4.20 12.000 8 3.80 12.250 6 4.10 12.100 13 15.5 48.500 9

  JAPON 10 4.40 12.500 15 5.30 13.050 2 4.70 11.150 16 4.70 11.700 17 19.1 48.400 10

  CANADA 1 09 4.20 13.500 5 4.90 12.450 6 4.40 10.400 22 4.10 11.800 16 17.6 48.150 11

  CANADA 2 09 4.20 13.600 4 3.70 11.200 16 4.80 10.400 23 4.60 12.750 6 17.3 47.950 12

  BELGIQUE 1 09 4.20 12.550 13 3.50 11.150 17 4.40 11.400 13 4.30 12.050 14 16.4 47.150 13

  ROUMANIE 09 4.20 12.900 9 4.70 11.650 11 4.90 12.000 9 4.50 10.450 22 18.3 47.000 14

  BELGIQUE 1 10 3.40 11.950 19 4.30 12.000 9 4.60 10.100 24 4.50 12.450 10 16.8 46.500 15

  BELGIQUE 1 10 3.60 12.100 18 4.00 11.600 12 4.60 10.800 19 4.10 11.600 18 16.3 46.100 16

  JAPON 09 4.00 12.550 14 3.20 8.500 24 4.70 11.100 17 5.00 12.650 7 16.9 44.800 17

  ROUMANIE 09 4.20 12.600 12 3.60 8.750 22 5.10 12.050 8 4.60 10.700 21 17.5 44.100 18

  ROUMANIE 09 3.20 11.650 21 4.20 11.050 19 4.90 10.700 21 4.40 10.450 23 16.7 43.850 19

  ROUMANIE 10 3.40 11.800 20 2.90 8.650 23 5.30 11.200 15 4.90 11.950 15 16.5 43.600 20

  CANADA 2 10 4.20 10.700 23 3.80 11.150 18 4.50 10.100 25 3.90 11.550 19 16.4 43.500 21

  BELGIQUE 2 10 3.00 11.400 22 3.10 8.050 25 4.30 12.100 7 3.00 10.400 24 13.4 41.950 22

  BELGIQUE 2 10 3.40 9.750 24 4.00 9.450 21 4.00 10.800 20 4.20 10.950 20 15.6 40.950 23

  BELGIQUE 2 09 3.60 12.800 10       4.30 9.400 26 4.50 12.450 11 12.4 34.650 24

  CANADA 2 10       4.20 10.900 20 4.70 11.750 10       8.9 22.650 25

  BELGIQUE 2 09       4.30 11.450 15 3.90 10.900 18       8.2 22.350 26

  CANADA 1 09   S     S     S     S        
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Mar 10,2024 6:12:03pm Code: P:C72498:59842V2.2.41

Export to CSV

Per Event Results for Level: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Vault)

1 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 2 4.2 9.067 13.266 13.583

          JR CUP 1 5.0 8.900 13.900    

2 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 JR CUP 1 4.6 9.200 13.800 13.517

          JR CUP 2 4.2 9.033 13.233    

3 Claire Pease ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 1 5.0 8.533 0.1 13.433 13.433

          JR CUP 2 4.2 9.233 13.433    

4 Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte CANADA 2 JR CUP 1 4.2 8.933 0.1 13.033 12.917

          JR CUP 2 3.6 9.200 12.800    

5 Anamaria Mihaescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 2 3.6 8.733 12.333 12.700

          JR CUP 1 4.2 8.867 13.066    

6 Adelina Cristina Ionescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 1 4.2 8.700 12.900 12.533

          JR CUP 2 3.6 8.667 0.1 12.166    

7 Mathilde Francotte BELGIQUE 2 JR CUP 1 3.6 9.133 12.733 12.450

          JR CUP 2 3.6 8.867 0.3 12.166    
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Mar 10,2024 4:21:37pm Code: P:C72498:59842V2.2.41

Per Event Results for Level: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Uneven Bars)

1 Claire Pease ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 5.8 8.333 14.133

2 Yuri Okura JAPON JR CUP 4.6 7.600 12.200

3 Masora Shinozaki JAPON JR CUP 5.2 6.700 11.900

4 Mie De Wilde BELGIQUE 1 JR CUP 4.3 7.333 11.633

5 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 JR CUP 5.2 5.933 11.133

6 Adelina Cristina Ionescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 4.7 5.700 10.400

7 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 3.8 6.367 10.166

8 Zoe Cadrin CANADA 1 JR CUP 3.6 6.000 9.600
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Mar 10,2024 4:52:01pm Code: P:C72498:59842V2.2.41

Per Event Results for Level: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Beam)

1 Yuri Okura JAPON JR CUP 4.9 8.067 12.966

2 Addyson Fulcher ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 4.6 7.767 12.366

3 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 JR CUP 4.9 7.267 12.166

4 Zofia-Kalina Kapczynski BELGIQUE 2 JR CUP 4.3 7.600 11.900

5 Adelina Cristina Ionescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 4.9 6.967 11.866

6 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 5.0 6.667 11.666

7 Lia Redick CANADA 2 JR CUP 4.6 6.867 11.466

8 Anamaria Mihaescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 5.3 5.633 0.1 10.833
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Mar 10,2024 3:15:37pm Code: P:C72498:59842V2.2.41

Per Event Results for Level: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Floor)

1 Yuri Okura JAPON JR CUP 4.9 8.100 13.000

2 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 4.8 8.033 12.833

3 Claire Pease ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 4.9 7.933 0.3 12.533

4 Liese Vieuxtemps BELGIQUE 1 JR CUP 4.4 8.067 12.466

5 Yuzu Kikuchi JAPON JR CUP 4.6 7.533 12.133

6 Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte CANADA 2 JR CUP 4.5 7.667 0.3 11.866

7 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 JR CUP 4.8 7.033 11.833

8 Mathilde Francotte BELGIQUE 2 JR CUP 4.3 6.800 11.100
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